Tempus Open - Maja Karlsson Karlstrom

Maja Karlsson Karlstrom

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 400m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 05:05.65 AQUA-poang: 451 Datum: 2017-11-12 Tavling: Sum-Sim

region 3

Tid

06:56.03
06:10.30
05:52.74
05:43.75
05:39.17
05:32.49
05:24.89
05:06.75

05:05.65

AQUA
179
254
293
317
330
350
376
446

451

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2014-03-09

2014-09-28

2014-11-22

2015-02-14

2015-03-08

2015-04-18

2015-10-10

2017-10-21

2017-11-12

Tavling

UGP 2

Sundsvall Arena Cup 2014
Hostsimiaden

Kringelsim 2015

UGP 2

Varsimiaden distrikt(forsok)
UGP4 - 2015

U-GP 1 2017/2018

Sum-Sim region 3


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=300105
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300105&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300105&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300105&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300105&amp;event=17&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

